430 W ~ 460 W
CS6.1-54TB-430|435|440|445|450|455|460
MORE RELIABLE
30
12
Years
Years
N-type Bifacial TOPCon Technology

and Workmanship*
Linear Power Performance Warranty*
1st year power degradation no more than 1%
Subsequent annual power degradation no more than 0.4%
PARTNER SECTION
ELECTRICAL DATA | STC*
(Pmax)
Nominal Opt.
(Vmp)
Opt.
(Imp) (Voc)
Open Short
(Isc)
Max. Operating Operating Circuit Circuit Module
Power Voltage Current Voltage Current Efficiency
CS6.1-54TB-430 430 W 32.2 V 13.38 A 38.1 V 14.25 A
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 452 W
21.1%
22.1%
10%
20%
473 W
516 W
14.05 A
14.72 A
16.06 A
38.1 V
38.1 V
38.1 V
14.96 A
15.68 A
17.10 A
CS6.1-54TB-435 435 W 13.45 A 38.3 V 14.33 A
25.3%
23.2%
21.3%
Bifacial
Gain**
14.12 A 38.3 V 15.05 A457 W
479 W
32.2 V
32.2 V
32.2 V
32.4 V
32.4 V
32.4 V10%
20%
5%
522 W 16.14 A
14.80 A
38.3 V
38.3 V 15.76 A
17.20 A
CS6.1-54TB-440 440 W 13.52 A 38.5 V 14.41 A
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 462 W
10%
20%
484 W
528 W
14.20 A
14.87 A
16.22 A
38.5 V
38.5 V
38.5 V
15.13 A
15.85 A
17.29 A
CS6.1-54TB-445 445 W 13.59 A 38.7 V 14.48 A
Bifacial
Gain**
32.4 V
32.6 V

15.93 A
17.38 A
14.55 A
15.20 A
15.28 A 23.2%
10%
5% 473 W
450 W
495 W 33.0 V 15.03 A
14.34 A
13.66 A
16.31 A
38.9 V
20% 38.9 V 17.46 A
16.01 A
CS6.1-54TB-455 455 W
540 W 33.0 V
33.2 V
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 478 W
10%
20%
501 W
546 W
13.72 A
16.39 A
14.41 A
15.09 A
16.46 A
39.1 V
39.1 V
39.1 V
39.1 V
14.61 A
15.34 A
16.07 A
17.53 A
CS6.1-54TB-460 460 W 13.78 A 39.3 V 14.69 A
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 483 W
10%